~ Ferrari Tribute to Mille Miglia 2017
\
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PROSPETTO RIASSUNTIVO
CLS NUM S EQUIPAGGIO COEF PM 5.1 - Radicofani 1 PM 52 - Radicofani 2 PM 5 - Radicofani TOTALE
ASS Tlmp 421  -20/05/2017 TImp 857  -20/05/2017 T.Imp 1008 -20/05/2017 T.Imp T.Imp PUNTI
TEMPO PEN PUNTI CLS TEMPO PEN PUNTI CLS TEMPO PEN PUNTI CLS TEMPO PEN PUNTI CLS TEMPO PEN PUNTI CLS
EFF ASS EFF ASS EFF ASS EFF ASS EFF ASS

89 501 TANDY/HAIDER 1.00 3'17 64a 89 6'50 127a 89 - 95 -15 89 == = -192147
87 502 F FABBRIS/TASCHEN 1.00 2'35 106a 87 526 211a 87 - 158  -204 87 - - -166716
52 503 FRANCIOLI/DREYER 1.00 4'03 18a 51 8'43 14a 51 - 16 135 52 == = 4547
78 504  BRAUN/WALES 1.00 423 2r 78 904 7r 78 -~ 4 330 78 - - -8034
8 505 FERRARI/SANDRUCCI 1.00 417  4a 8 849 8a 8 - 6 291 8 - - 11387
72 506  NATAF/MAZAUD 1.00 339 42a 72 819 38a 72 ~ 40 55 72 - - 1503
79 507 FERRARI/FERRARI 1.00 403 18a 79 834 23a 79 -~ 20 115 79 - - -9429
74 508  PIETTA/GALABOV 1.00 404 17a 74 854 3a 74 -~ 10 218 74 - - -267
42 509 TARANA/TARANA 1.00 418 3a 44 8'47 10a 44 - 6 291 42 == = 6100
54 510  TESTITEDESCHI 1.00 448 27r 54 935 38r 54 - 32 63 54 - - 4293
56 511 STEFANINI/STEFANINI 1.00 3'55 26a 55 8'43 14a 55 - 20 115 56 == = 4241

67 512  DEL BELLO/CATELLANI 1.00 427  6r 67 913 167 67 ~ 11 200 67 - - 2510
21 513  LAVIERI/CAMPILONGO 1.00 422 1r 21 859 2r 21 - 1 395 21 == = 9071

93 514  EVOLVEVOLI 1.00 419 2a 93 846 11a 93 -~ 6 291 93 - - -274918
64 516 TOWNSHEND/TOWNSHEND | 1.00 408 13a 63 836 21a 63 ~ 17 130 64 - - 3255
16 517  GELLI/DELLA NINA 1.00 420 1a 17 854 3a 17 -~ 2 370 16 - - 9826
51 518  LECHEVALIER/RAULET 1.00 407 14a 50 825 32a 50 -~ 23 100 51 - - 4730
86 519  ZANARDI/BERTOCCHI 1.00 347 34a 86 811 46a 86 ~ 40 55 86 - - -163106
44 520 CLOWER/BELL 1.00 352 29a 41 810 47a 41 - 38 57 44 - - 6011

38 521 DU TOIT/GIDDY 1.00 415 6a 38 857 0 38 -~ 3 350 38 - - 6532
3 522 REDUZZI/CARRARA 1.00 412 9a 3 847 10a 3 -~ 9 236 3 - - 13028
66 523 MASKELL/BURMAN 1.00 415 6a 66 8'48 9a 66 - 7 272 66 -- - 2817
20 524 VAN DER BOOR/VAN DER MEID 1.0 415 6a 19 846 11a 19 -~ 8 254 20 - - 9190
77 525 BINGGELI/WOLTER 1.00 411 10a 77 8'39 18a 77 - 14 155 77 -- - -7945
90 526  DE CLERMONT-TON/DE MIRAMO 1.00 405 16a 90 841 16a 90 -~ 16 135 90 - - -200616
18 527  COOPER/ARMSTRONG 1.00 421 0 20 856 1a 20 -~ 0 420 18 - - 9350
22 528  DE JONG/DE JONG 1.00 414 7a 22 854 3a 22 -~ 5 310 22 - - 8801

17 529 HINSCH/HINSCH 1.00 414 7a 15 846 11a 15 -~ 9 236 17 - - 9788
80 530 ZANARDI/CARRARA 1.00 356 25a 80 830 27a 80 - 26 85 80 - - -9862
59 531  KOLBACH/IRSSLINGER 1.00 410 11a 58 842 15a 58 -~ 13 170 59 - - 3923
19 532 POPP/AUVERA 1.00 412 9a 18 843 14a 18 - 1 200 19 - - 9317
65 533  POSMA/LAURIKS 1.00 412 9a 65 837 20a 65 -~ 14 155 65 - - 3078
10 534  MONTINI/CAPPONI 1.00 422 r 10 853 4a 10 ~ 2 370 10 - - 11073
85 535  FABRIS/VEGNADUZZO 1.00 -~ 0 85 -~ 0 85 -~ 0 -11580 85 - - -104051

53 536  FOGLIANI/COVI 1.00 430 9r 53 842 15a 53 -~ 12 185 53 - - 4416
1537  GAZZA/NOCCO 1.00 418 3a 1 855 2a 1 -~ 2 370 1 - - 15764
57 538 VAN DER STOEL/VAN DER STO 1.00 411 10a 57 846 11a 57 -~ 10 218 57 - - 4013
40 539  FUMAGALLI/CAROTENUTO | 1.00 421 0 42 857 0 42 ~ 0 420 40 - - 6298
23 540 ROMANO/ZHURBENKO 1.00 425  4r 23 848 9a 23 -~ 6 291 23 - - 8653
Brescia, 16-21 maggio 2017 RP.5.5/1
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CHEUNG/ATHENA
LAUBER/LAUBER
SOGUEL/CAYATTE
LOVETT/EMBORG
CURTIS/YOUNG
MARKHAM/MARKHAM
CARABELLI/CARABELLI
MAGRI/FERIOLI
GRACE/GAWOR
GUERCIONI/MOTTIER
VON POCK/VON POCK
SPINELLI/SPINELLI
SCHUMACHER/TILKE
CORNUT/CORNUT
ZWEIGART/ZWEIGART
MAURO/MAURO
FERNANDEZ/SARMA
DOURY/SCHURTZ
MOEREL/MOEREL
ULRICH/

FRANK/FRANK
ROBERTS/ROBERTS
RUMPLER/D'ESNEVAL
DUBOIS/DUBOIS
SCHNELL/KAMPS
NICOLI/FESTA
KOEHLER/RENDLEN
BRIDPORT/HOOD
ADAMS/ADAMS
FORGIONE/FORGIONE
BURGESS/TRAMONTANO
ARONOVSKY/TYLER
SERVENTI/MACCINI

VAN GELDEREN/VAN GELDE
CORDA/PORTAS
SAHO/GAL
GARELLI/GARELLI
DIJKSTRA/VAN DER LAAN
VAN KEYMEULEN/VAN KEYM
SCHENK/SCHENK
SACHS/SACHS-BAQUE'
VANDENABEELE/VANDENAB
TIMMERMANS/VAN VOORTM
WEBER/DORR
ENGELEN/ENGELEN
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PM 5.1

T.Imp
TEMPO
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PM 52

T.Imp
TEMPO
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8'31
9'07
9'06
8'57
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8'49
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9'08
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821
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8'55
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TEMPO PEN  PUNTI
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T.Imp
TEMPO
EFF

TOTALE
PUNTI

PEN  PUNTI CLS

ASS

10211
6573
-191543
-11101
3700
3789
11724
2314
7587
3257
-438622
2031
5584
7342
7355
7145
-7505
5423
9923
737
6965
-11636
-213653
11914
3984
4778
4791
7202
10543
6958
-18861
11854
12391
4282
7629
3761
15391
7158
2082
10752
11250
5590
-488053
8326
10742

RP.5.5/2




CLS NUM S EQUIPAGGIO

ASS

41 587 BUEHLER/LOETSHCER
43 588 BACHMANN/VELLA

39 589 SCHWARZ/HORN

84 590 SCHILTZ/SCHILTZ

25 592 HELMBERGER/SEIDL
28 593 BORSHUIS/BROSHUIS
48 594 SHOOSHANIV/ALURA

71 595 F PINAIRE/JUILLIEN

75 596 WONG/CHUNG

91 597  LEE/LI QIULIAN

36 598 STOCKAMNS/VANDERZYPEN

Brescia, 16-21 maggio 2017
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6083
6409
-81940
8141
7518
5201
1880
-870
-203267
6623
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